
PENNSYLVANIA HEARTLAND ATHLETIC CONFERENCE 
JUNIOR HIGH BOYS BASKETBALL 

NORTHWEST DIVISION 
Ron Insinger     2020       rinsinge@loyalsocklancers.org 
 

Thursday, January 2, 2020   Monday, January 27, 2020 
Hughesville @ Loyalsock    Loyalsock @ Hughesville 
Central Mountain @ Williamsport Cherry  Williamsport Cherry @ Central Mountain 
Wmsport White @ South Williamsport  South Williamsport @ Wmsport White 
Jersey Shore @ Montoursville   Montoursville @ Jersey Shore 
 

Monday, January 6, 2020    Thursday, January 30, 2020 
Wmsport Cherry @ Montoursville   Montoursville @ Wmsport Cherry 
Loyalsock @ Wmsport White   Wmsport White @ Loyalsock 
Jersey Shore @ Hughesville   Hughesville @ Jersey Shore 
South Williamsport @ Central Mountain  Central Mountain @ South Williamsport 
 

Thursday, January 9, 2020   Monday, February 3, 2020 
Loyalsock @ Montoursville    Montoursville @ Loyalsock 
Wmsport White @ Central Mountain  Central Mountain @ Wmsport White 
Jersey Shore @ Wmsport Cherry   Wmsport Cherry @ Jersey Shore 
Hughesville @ South Williamsport  South Williamsport @ Hughesville 
 

Monday, January 13, 2020   Thursday, February 6, 2020 
Jersey Shore @ Central Mountain  Central Mountain @ Jersey Shore 
Hughesville @ Wmsport White   Wmsport White @ Hughesville  
Willamsport Cherry @ Loyalsock   Loyalsock @ Williamsport Cherry 
Montoursville @ South Williamsport  South Williamsport @ Montoursville 
 

Thursday, January 16, 2020   Monday, February 10, 2020 
Hughesville @ Wmsport Cherry   Wmsport Cherry @ Hughesville 
Wmsport White @  Jersey Shore   Jersey Shore @ Wmsport White 
Central Mountain @ Montoursville  Montoursville @ Central Mountain 
South Williamsport @ Loyalsock   Loyalsock @ South Williamsport 
 

Monday, January 20, 2020   Thursday, February 13, 2020 
South Williamsport @ Jersey Shore  Jersey Shore @ South Williamsport 
Wmsport Cherry @ Wmsport White  Wmsport White @Wmsport Cherry 
Loyalsock @ Central Mountain   Central Mountain @ Loyalsock 
Montoursville @ Hughesville   Hughesville @ Montoursville 
 

Thursday, January 23, 2020   Monday, February 17, 2020 
Central Mountain @ Hughesville   Hughesville @ Central Mountain 
Loyalsock @ Jersey Shore    Jersey Shore @ Loyalsock 
Wmsport White @ Montoursville   Montoursville @ Wmsport White 
South Williamsport @ Wmsport Cherry  Wmsport Cherry @ South Williamsport 
 

• South Williamsport – no 9th grade team 
• Williamsport – no Wmsport White for 9th grade 


